Vychodocesky pohar dorostu

1. Ivan Martin

2. Votockova Petra
3. Smida Vaclav

4. Glos Josef

5. Komarek Karel
6. Vitek David

7. Kmonicek Jiri

8. Ivan Filip

9. Hybl Dominik
10. Planansky Vit
11. Komarek Viktor
12. Vondrous Michal
13. Jerabek Jan

14. Pulda Frantisek

Zpracoval: Glac Petr

Vysledek 1.turnaje

KK Zalabak Smirice
SKK Vrchlabi

KK Zalabak Smirice
SKK Vrchlabi

SKK Jic¢in

Loko Ceska Tiebova
Loko ceska Trebova
KK Zalabak Smirice
Loko Ceska Tiebova
SKK Jic¢in

SKK Jic¢in

Loko Ceska Tiebova
SKK Jic¢in

SKK Ji¢in

Vykon
436
430
417
414
406
398
388
387
385
373
364
353
339
329






